COPPA PISTACHIO E CREMA

Custard gelato swirled with chocolate and pistachio
gelato, topped with crushed pistachio praline

£5.95

COPPA CREME BRULEE E
FRUTTI DI BOSCO

Rich, thick vanilla flavoured cream and raspberry
sauce, topped with forest berries and caramel sauce |

£5.95 |

' TIRAMISU

. Traditional Italian cake, layers of coffee-soaked
lady fingers with mascarpone cheese

£5.95

TORTA DI MELE

Apple Pie (served with vanilla ice cream) / ’

£5.95'

. TORTA DI BANANA

=¥ A combination of fresh banana on a biscuit nave,
covered with caramel, fresh cream and mascarpone
cheese and chocolate

£5.95
= m
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TORTA AL CIOCCOLATO

Chocolate Cake (served with vanilla ice cream)

£5.95

<

PANNA COTTA

Please ask your waiter for the flavour of the day

£5.95

MIXED ICE CREAM
£5.95

TAGLIERE DI FORMAGGI MISTI
Mixed 4 types of cheese

£7.95

These desserts may contain gluten, nuts or traces of nuts

SPIRITS & DIGESTIFS (25ml)
Remy Martin VSOP

Courvoisier VSOP
Vecchia Romagna

Vin Santo (Dessert Wine)
Vintage Port

LIQUEURS (25ml)

Whiskies - Please ask waiter for more details
Baileys

Cointreau
Drambuie
Frangelico

Grand Marnier
Limoncello

Tia Maria

Sambuca

Strega

Amaro Averna
Amaro Montenegro
Amaro Ramazzotti

Grappa Bianca

HOT DRINKS

Té (Tea)
Earl Grey ¢ English Breaksfast
Peppermint « Camomile

Caffe Latte (White Coffee)

Caffe Corretto

Cappuccino

Espresso (Single)

Espresso (Double)

Cioccolata Calda (Hot Chocolate)

Caffé Con Liquore (Liqueur Coffee)
Please specify your choice of liqueur

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£7.95

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

£2.20

£2.50
£4.95
£2,50
£2.50
£2.95
£2.95
£7.95



TRATTORIA
calabrese

DESSERT MENU

fantasia nel dessert



