

COPPA PISTACHIO E CREMA

Custard gelato swirled with chocolate and pistachio gelato, topped with crushed pistachio praline **£5.95**

COPPA CREME BRULÉE E FRUTTI DI BOSCO

Rich, thick vanilla flavoured cream and raspberry sauce, topped with forest berries and caramel sauce £5.95





TIRAMISÙ

Traditional Italian cake, layers of coffee-soaked lady fingers with mascarpone cheese **£5.95**

TORTA DI MELE

Apple Pie (served with vanilla ice cream) **£5.95**





TORTA DI BANANA

A combination of fresh banana on a biscuit nave, covered with caramel, fresh cream and mascarpone cheese and chocolate

£5.95

TORTA AL CIOCCOLATO
Chocolate Cake (served with vanilla ice cream)
£5.95





PANNA COTTA

Please ask your waiter for the flavour of the day **£5.95**

MIXED ICE CREAM £5.95





TAGLIERE DI FORMAGGI MISTI

Mixed 4 types of cheese

£7.95

SPIRITS & DIGESTIFS (25ml)

Remy Martin VSOP	£6.95
Courvoisier VSOP	£6.95
Vecchia Romagna	£6.95
Vin Santo (Dessert Wine)	£6.95
Vintage Port	£7.95

LIQUEURS (25ml)

Whiskies - Please ask waiter for more details	£4.95
Baileys	£4.95
Cointreau	£4.95
Drambuie	£4.95
Frangelico	£4.95
Grand Marnier	£4.95
Limoncello	£4.95
Tia Maria	£4.95
Sambuca	£4.95
Strega	£6.95
Amaro Averna	£6.95
Amaro Montenegro	£6.95
Amaro Ramazzotti	£6.95
Grappa Bianca	£6.95

HOT DRINKS

Tè (Tea)	£2.20
Earl Grey • English Breaksfast Peppermint • Camomile	
Caffè Latte (White Coffee)	£2.50
Caffè Corretto	£4.95
Cappuccino	£2,50
Espresso (Single)	£2.50
Espresso (Double)	£2.95
Cioccolata Calda (Hot Chocolate)	£2.95
Caffè Con Liquore (Liqueur Coffee) Please specify your choice of liqueur	£7.95

TRATTORIA Calabrese





DESSERT MENU